

## Boost Payment Solutions Wins 2023 BIG Innovation Award

Boost Payment Solutions was recognized for its work in moving the payment industry forward.

NEW YORK, NEW YORK, UNITED STATES, January 11, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Boost Payment Solutions announced today that it was named a winner in the 2023 BIG Innovation Awards, presented by the Business Intelligence Group. The recognition caps off a successful 2023 for the leader in B2B payment solutions.



Rather than simply rewarding interesting concepts, the BIG Innovation Awards recognize people and organizations bringing new ideas and methods to life. By bridging the gap between accounts payable (AP) and accounts receivable (AR) through its B2B payments platform, Boost transforms how large companies pay and get paid for goods and services. Today, more than half of Fortune



Being recognized as a leader in the business innovation space reflects Boost's value of driving the payment industry forward with our technology, expertise and experience."

Dean M. Leavitt, Founder and CEO of Boost

100 companies send or receive payments using Boost's patented technology.

Its pioneering solution, Boost Intercept®, is the first "lockbox" for virtual cards and provides a secure, streamlined, and automated platform for all commercial card payment processing. As a result, Boost reduces the risk of human error and fraud while enabling straight-through processing (STP). Perhaps most notably, Boost Intercept makes it possible for organizations to accept and reconcile payments automatically and virtually – which became crucial during the COVID-19 pandemic. In addition

to the cutting-edge technology behind it, the wide range of real-world applications of technologies like Boost Intercept® set Boost apart from other nominees.

"Innovation is 'business critical' in today's society," said Maria Jimenez, Chief Operating Officer of the Business Intelligence Group. "We are thrilled to be honoring Boost as they are leading by example."

Organizations globally submitted their recent innovations for consideration in the BIG Innovation Awards. Following the submissions process, nominees were chosen by a group of business leaders and executives who volunteered their time and expertise to find true innovators among the world's leading organizations.

"Being recognized as a leader in the business innovation space reflects Boost's value of driving the payment industry forward with our technology, expertise and experience," said Dean M. Leavitt, Founder and CEO of Boost. "We're honored to join this impressive list of winners and are very excited to build upon the success of 2022 throughout 2023."

For more information on Boost Payment Solutions, please visit <u>www.boostb2b.com</u>. To view a complete list of this year's BIG Innovation Award honorees, please visit <u>www.bintelligence.com</u>.

## **About Boost Payment Solutions**

Boost Payment Solutions is the global leader in B2B payments, with a technology platform that seamlessly serves the needs of today's commercial trading partners. Their patented technology solutions bridge the needs of buyers and suppliers around the world, eliminating friction and delivering process efficiency, payment security, data insights, and revenue optimization. Boost was founded in 2009 and operates in 45+ countries.

For more information, please visit www.boostb2b.com/global.

## About Business Intelligence Group

The Business Intelligence Group was founded with the mission of recognizing true talent and superior performance in the business world. Unlike other industry award programs, these programs are judged by business executives having experience and knowledge. The organization's proprietary and unique scoring system selectively measures performance across multiple business domains and then rewards those companies whose achievements stand above those of their peers.

Alli Ehrhardt +1 5419731994 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/610745792

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.